
2025 Performances Venue Date Time Notes

Saturday, 1 February 2025 7:30:00 PM Patrons' Nights Pre-show

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 7:30:00 PM

Wednesday, 5 February 2025 7:30:00 PM

Thursday, 6 February 2025 7:30:00 PM

Friday, 4 April 2025 7:30:00 PM Patrons' Pre-show

Saturday, 5 April 2025 2:00:00 PM

Tuesday, 12 August 2025 7:30:00 PM

Thursday, 14 August 2025 7:30:00 PM Patrons' Pre-show | Livestream performance (Digital Access).

Saturday, 16 August 2025 7:30:00 PM

Tuesday, 14 October 2025 7:30:00 PM

Thursday, 16 October 2025 7:30:00 PM Patrons' Pre-show

Friday, 7 November 2025 7:30:00 PM

Saturday, 8 November 2025 7:30:00 PM Patrons' Pre-show

Friday, 14 November 2025 7:30:00 PM

Saturday, 15 November 2025 7:30:00 PM

Friday, 21 November 2025 7:30:00 PM

Saturday, 22 November 2025 7:30:00 PM

2025 Performances Venue Date Time Notes

Thursday, 8 May 2025 6:30:00 PM

Friday, 9 May 2025 1:00:00 PM Relaxed performance

Saturday, 10 May 2025 2:00:00 PM

Wednesday, 14 May 2025 6:30:00 PM

Friday, 16 May 2025 6:30:00 PM

Wednesday, 21 May 2025 6:30:00 PM

Friday, 23 May 2025 6:30:00 PM Livestream performance (Digital Access).

The Lyrebird's Voice The Round (Nunawading)

Darebin Arts Centre

Frankston Arts Centre

Follies Palais Theatre, St Kilda

Mansfield Park Her Majesty's Theatre, Ballarat

Boojum! Horti Hall | Hemstritch Studio

The Lyrebird's Voice not included in 2025 Subscription package. Subscribers will receive an exclusive offer to purchase at the package rate for the venue of their choice.

Abduction Palais Theatre, St Kilda

Katya Kabanova Palais Theatre, St Kilda
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